
get in touch.

MetroCommercial.com   |   PHILADELPHIA, PA   |   PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA   |   MOUNT LAUREL, NJ   |   NAPLES, FL

STEPHEN CARROZZA
     o�  ce  215.893.0300
      direct  215.282.0154
      scarrozza@metrocommercial.com

MICHAEL GORMAN
     o�  ce  215.893.0300
      direct  215.282.0152
      mgorman@metrocommercial.com

property highlights.
• ±750 SF space available
• Rare small store space in the heart of Center 

City
• One of the heaviest trafficked intersections in 

the city
• 24,505 pedestrians a day at 17th and Chestnut

44 SOUTH 17TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA
RARE SMALL STORE SPACE AVAILABLE ±750 SF

JOIN

stats.
 2017 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

82,117

47,373

$96,057

270,655

123,347

$76,994

479,190

203,503

$64,507

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

CHESTNUT STREET TRAFFIC COUNT: 10,299 VPD *ESRI 2017
SOUTH 17TH STREET TRAFFIC COUNT: 8,550 VPD



The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current. 7.18.18

44 SOUTH 17TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA



The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current. 7.18.18

44 SOUTH 17TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA

SI
TE




