44 SOUTH 17TH STREET

PHILADELPHIA, PA

RARE SMALL STORE SPACE AVAILABLE ±750 SF













property highlights.

- ±750 SF space available
- Rare small store space in the heart of Center City
- One of the heaviest trafficked intersections in the city
- 24,505 pedestrians a day at 17th and Chestnut

stats.

2017 DEMOGRAPHICS*	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
EST. POPULATION	82,117	270,655	479,190
EST. HOUSEHOLDS	47,373	123,347	203,503
EST. AVG. HH INCOME	\$96,057	\$76,994	\$64,507

CHESTNUT STREET TRAFFIC COUNT: 10,299 VPD *ESRI 2017 South 17th Street Traffic Count: 8,550 VPD



get in touch.

STEPHEN CARROZZA

office 215.893.0300 direct 215.282.0154 scarrozza@metrocommercial.com

MICHAEL GORMAN

office 215.893.0300 direct 215.282.0152 mgorman@metrocommercial.com







